COUNTY: MERCED

PROVIDER TYPE

NAME

OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST

OPHTHALMOLOGIST

OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST

CASTLE FAMILY HEALTH CENTER

LINVILLE, JAMES S OD

GATEWAY OPTOMETRIC CNTR
LEE,JEFFREY B OD

MILLER, MARTIN P OD

VUE, PAHOUA X OD

GOLDEN VALLEY HEALTH CENTER
SMITH, PAUL W OD

MCGEE, JOHN K JR MD

GRAHAM, GARY C MD
SCHICK, HAROLD L JR MD
WEED, THOMAS M MD
GROSMAN, KENNETH R MD
MCGEE, JOHN K JR MD

ADDRESS SUITE
3605 HOSPITAL ROAD STEC
579 4TH AVE

3371GST STEC
708 W 20TH ST STES8
1230 W 16TH ST

473 BROOKDALE DRIVE

847 CHILDS AVENUE

780 W OLIVE AVE

3605 HOSPITAL ROAD

517 W. 23RD ST.

436 E YOSEMITE AVE STEA
436 E YOSEMITE AVE STEA

580 COLLINS DR
3351 M ST

CITYy

ATWATER

GUSTINE

MERCED
MERCED
MERCED
MERCED
MERCED
MERCED

ATWATER

MERCED
MERCED
MERCED
MERCED
MERCED

ZIP CODE PHONE

95301

95322

95340
95340
95340
95340
95341
95348

95301

95340
95340
95340
95348
95348

(209) 381-2020

(209) 854-3771

(209) 723-3103
(209) 384-2335
(209) 722-2743
(209) 725-2352
(209) 383-1848
(209) 384-2101

(209) 724-4132

(209) 383-1111
(209) 383-4200
(209) 384-2353
(209) 383-0989
(209) 726-3799
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